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Start Time Discipline Event Routine No Athletes Club
Opening Ceremony

6:00:00 PM Opening Video
6:01:00 PM Opening Announcement
6:01:15 PM Athlete March & Intro (Acro, T&T, Rhythmic)
6:03:15 PM Intro Anthem
6:03:30 PM Anthem

End of Opening Ceremony
Rotation 1

6:05:15 PM Athlete March in (DM & TU)
6:06:15 PM Warm- up Starts
6:11:15 PM Warm- up ends

Competition Begins
6:11:15 PM Tumbling Women Pass 1 189 Rachel Thevenot Elmwood
6:12:00 PM Rhythmic Senior Group 5 Hoops 1003 Maria Brasoveanu, Karen Chen, Amy Kaluzhny, Amanda 

Wang, Nina Wang, Angie Zhu
Rhythmic Dreams

6:15:00 PM Tumbling Women Pass 1 315 Daniela Zavala Gym Academy Rockford
6:15:45 PM Double Mini Men Pass 1 760 Bryce Truhlar Ultimate Air
6:16:30 PM Acro 13-19 Mixed Pair Balance 2841 Carina Newlin, Dorian White WCTC
6:19:15 PM Tumbling Women Pass 1 262 Angel Rice FlipCity South
6:20:00 PM Double Mini Men Pass 1 83 CJ Rhoades Amplify Gymnastics
6:20:45 PM Rhythmic Senior Group 5 Hoops 1002 Dasha Baltovick, Isabelle Connor, Ugne Dragunas, Connie 

Du, Elizaveta Pletneva, Nicole Sladkov, Kristina 
Sobolevskaya

National Prep

6:23:45 PM Tumbling Women Pass 1 96 Caitlyn Crawford Capital Gymnastics
6:24:30 PM Double Mini Men Pass 1 727 Ruben Padilla Tornado Sport Club
6:25:15 PM Acro 13-19 Mixed Pair Balance 4491 Lili Freeman, Logan Solyst Xtreme Acro
6:28:00 PM Tumbling Women Pass 2 189 Rachel Thevenot Elmwood
6:28:45 PM Double Mini Men Pass 2 760 Bryce Truhlar Ultimate Air
6:29:30 PM Rhythmic Senior Clubs 1058 Eliza Cohen California Rhythms
6:31:15 PM Tumbling Women Pass 2 315 Daniela Zavala Gym Academy Rockford
6:32:00 PM Double Mini Men Pass 2 83 CJ Rhoades Amplify Gymnastics
6:32:45 PM Acro 13-19 Mixed Pair Balance 3935 Jordan Gruendler, Timothy Massa AGSA
6:35:30 PM Tumbling Women Pass 2 262 Angel Rice FlipCity South
6:36:15 PM Double Mini Men Pass 2 727 Ruben Padilla Tornado Sport Club
6:37:00 PM Rhythmic Senior Clubs 1056 Evita Griskenas North Shore
6:38:45 PM Tumbling Women Pass 2 96 Caitlyn Crawford Capital Gymnastics

End of Rotation
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Rotation 2
6:39:30 PM Athlete March in (DM & TU)
6:40:30 PM Warm- up Starts
6:45:30 PM

Competition Begins
6:45:30 PM Tumbling Women Pass 1 154 Hope Bravo Eagle Gymnastics TX
6:46:15 PM Rhythmic Senior Clubs 1053 Laura Zeng North Shore
6:48:00 PM Tumbling Women Pass 1 809 Kiley Lockett World Elite
6:48:45 PM Double Mini Men Pass 1 427 Alex Renkert Integrity Athletics
6:49:30 PM Acro 13-19 Women's Group Dynamic 4007 Clarissa Alessi, Anna Vila, Caitlyn White WCTC
6:52:15 PM Tumbling Women Pass 1 780 Eliza Floisand Wasatch
6:53:00 PM Double Mini Men Pass 1 524 Matthew Hawkins NVG
6:53:45 PM Rhythmic Senior Clubs 1055 Nastasya Generalova California Rhythms
6:55:30 PM Tumbling Women Pass 1 188 Gretchen Schultz Elmwood
6:56:15 PM Double Mini Men Pass 1 78 Calvin Fry Amplify Gymnastics
6:57:00 PM Acro 13-19 Women's Group Dynamic 3958 Marisa Gatson, Olivia Struble, Micah Whiteman EAGC

6:59:45 PM Tumbling Women Pass 2 154 Hope Bravo Eagle Gymnastics TX
7:00:30 PM Double Mini Men Pass 2 427 Alex Renkert Integrity Athletics
7:01:15 PM Rhythmic Senior Clubs 1051 Heather Chan Emerald City
7:03:00 PM Tumbling Women Pass 2 809 Kiley Lockett World Elite
7:03:45 PM Double Mini Men Pass 2 524 Matthew Hawkins NVG
7:04:30 PM Acro Senior Women's Pair Balance 3950 Emily Davis, Aubrey Rosilier AGSA
7:07:15 PM Tumbling Women Pass 2 780 Eliza Floisand Wasatch
7:08:00 PM Double Mini Men Pass 2 78 Calvin Fry Amplify Gymnastics
7:08:45 PM Rhythmic Senior Clubs 1054 Camilla Feeley North Shore
7:10:30 PM Tumbling Women Pass 2 188 Gretchen Schultz Elmwood

End of Rotation
Rotation 3

7:11:15 PM
7:12:15 PM
7:17:15 PM

Competition Begins
7:17:15 PM Rhythmic Senior Clubs 1059 Karrine Denisova North Shore
7:19:00 PM Trampoline Women Pass 1 660 Shea Silhan T&T Express
7:19:45 PM Double Mini Men Pass 1 81 Drake McMullen Amplify Gymnastics
7:20:30 PM Acro Senior Men's Pair Balance 2811 Angel Felix, Braiden McDougall Realis
7:23:15 PM Trampoline Women Pass 1 171 Susan Stringfellow Eagle Gymnastics TX
7:24:00 PM Double Mini Men Pass 1 130 Nicholas Melloni Dulles Gymnastics
7:24:45 PM Rhythmic Senior Clubs 1052 Brigita Budginas Burlo Gymnastics
7:26:30 PM Trampoline Women Pass 1 429 Trinity Van Natta Integrity Athletics
7:27:15 PM Double Mini Men Pass 2 81 Drake McMullen Amplify Gymnastics
7:28:00 PM Acro Senior Mixed Pair Balance 4722 Nathaniel Davies, Emma Fitzgerald Capital
7:30:45 PM Trampoline Women Pass 2 660 Shea Silhan T&T Express
7:31:30 PM Double Mini Men Pass 2 130 Nicholas Melloni Dulles Gymnastics
7:32:15 PM Rhythmic Senior Clubs 1060 Lily Avila Vitrychenko
7:34:00 PM Trampoline Women Pass 2 171 Susan Stringfellow Eagle Gymnastics TX
7:34:45 PM Acro Senior Mixed Pair Balance 4928 Aisley Boynton, Sean Obley Realis
7:37:30 PM Trampoline Women Pass 2 429 Trinity Van Natta Integrity Athletics
7:38:15 PM Rhythmic Senior Clubs 1057 Lili Mizuno North Shore

End of Rotation

Warm- up ends

Athlete March in (DM & TU)
Warm- up Starts
Warm- up ends
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Rotation 4
7:40:00 PM
7:41:00 PM
7:46:00 PM

Competition Begins
7:46:00 PM Rhythmic Senior Ribbon 1058 Eliza Cohen California Rhythms
7:47:45 PM Trampoline Women Pass 1 662 Sarah Webster T&T Express
7:48:30 PM Acro Senior Women's Group Dynamic 3359 Elanor Chang, Calista Davis, Madison Freed EAGC

7:51:15 PM Trampoline Women Pass 1 810 Alyssa Oh World Elite
7:52:00 PM Rhythmic Senior Ribbon 1056 Evita Griskenas North Shore
7:53:45 PM Trampoline Women Pass 1 18 Lexi Vigil Acrospirits
7:54:30 PM Acro Senior Women's Group Dynamic 4991 Kaitlyn Koegel, Paige Murphy, Morgan Sweeney WCTC

7:57:15 PM Trampoline Women Pass 1 661 Savannah Thompson T&T Express
7:58:00 PM Rhythmic Senior Ribbon 1053 Laura Zeng North Shore
7:59:45 PM Trampoline Women Pass 2 662 Sarah Webster T&T Express
8:00:30 PM Acro Senior Women's Group Dynamic 3959 Isabel Chang, Alexandra Gladkova, Caitlyn Kicza EAGC

8:03:15 PM Trampoline Women Pass 2 810 Alyssa Oh World Elite
8:04:00 PM Rhythmic Senior Ribbon 1055 Nastasya Generalova California Rhythms
8:05:45 PM Trampoline Women Pass 2 18 Lexi Vigil Acrospirits
8:06:30 PM Rhythmic Senior Ribbon 1051 Heather Chan Emerald City
8:08:15 PM Trampoline Women Pass 2 661 Savannah Thompson T&T Express

End of Rotation
Rotation 5

8:09:00 PM
8:10:00 PM
8:15:00 PM

Competition Begins
8:15:00 PM Trampoline Women Pass 1 29 Olivia Simpson Air Extreme
8:15:45 PM Rhythmic Senior Ribbon 1054 Camilla Feeley North Shore
8:17:30 PM Trampoline Women Pass 1 803 Charlotte Drury World Elite
8:18:15 PM Acro Senior Women's Group Dynamic 3428 Kiley Allen, Jayme Maynard, Grace Vance Aerials Ath OHIO

8:21:00 PM Trampoline Women Pass 1 652 Nicole Ahsinger T&T Express
8:21:45 PM Rhythmic Senior Ribbon 1059 Karrine Denisova North Shore
8:23:30 PM Trampoline Women Pass 1 232 Jessica Stevens Fairland Gymnastics
8:24:15 PM Rhythmic Senior Ribbon 1052 Brigita Budginas Burlo Gymnastics
8:26:00 PM Trampoline Women Pass 2 29 Olivia Simpson Air Extreme
8:26:45 PM Acro Senior Men's Group Dynamic 2959 Sean Butehorn, Daniel Disman, Grant Shields, Sean Shields EAGC

8:29:30 PM Trampoline Women Pass 2 803 Charlotte Drury World Elite
8:30:15 PM Rhythmic Senior Ribbon 1060 Lily Avila Vitrychenko
8:32:00 PM Trampoline Women Pass 2 652 Nicole Ahsinger T&T Express
8:32:45 PM Rhythmic Senior Ribbon 1057 Lili Mizuno North Shore
8:34:30 PM Trampoline Women Pass 2 232 Jessica Stevens Fairland Gymnastics

End of Competition
8:35:15 PM
8:36:15 PM

Awards Ceremony for Individual Rhythmic Awards
8:39:15 PM 1
8:40:15 PM 2
8:41:15 PM 3
8:42:15 PM 4

End of Awards Ceremony

Warm- up Starts
Warm- up ends

Athlete March in (DM & TU)
Warm- up Starts

Rhythmic - Hoop
Rhythmic - Ball
Rhythmic - Clubs
Rhythmic - Ribbon

Warm- up ends

Athletes March out

Athlete March in (DM & TU)

Rhythmic Group Exhibition


